Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

James Rees
Adam Masek
Landon Kelly
Dylan Reid

Matt O Donaghey

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Shkate Canada

Laura Crosbie

Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

5-Dec-2025 8:33:56PM

The Glacier Arena
December 5th to 6th, 2025

STAR 9 Men

Category Result Summary
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22.61
21.43
21.05
19.16

Corey Sutherland

Patinage Canada



